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	N°
	Permanent Mission/ Country
	Name
	Title
	E-mail

	1
	Angola
	Ms. Cecile Dias
	Assistant 
	cecileclaire@hotmail.com 

	2
	Angola
	Mr Almeida Luzitu
	Intern
	contact@mission-angola.ch 

	3
	Belarus
	Mr Vitaly Kniazev
	Third Secretary
	mission.belarus@ties.itu.int 

	4
	Belarus
	Mr Andrei Andreev
	First Secretary
	andreev.geneva@gmail.com 

	5
	Bulgaria
	Ms Slavena Georgieva
	Intern
	Slavena.georgieva@hotmail.com 

	6
	Cameroon
	Mr Paul Batibonak
	First Secretary
	prbatibo@yahoo.fr 

	7
	Central African Republic
	Ms Kobo Konyinan Delalune
	Economic Counsellor
	delkobo@yahoo.fr

	8
	Chile
	Ms Karin Canales
	Intern
	karin.canales@misionchileomc.ch 

	9
	Congo
	Mr Lambert Bisseyou
	Counsellor
	lambertbisseyou@yahoo.fr 

	10
	Côte d'Ivoire
	Ms Eba Jratim Benson
	Intern
	mcbenson24@hotmail.com 

	11
	Côte d'Ivoire
	Mr N'Vadro Bamba
	First Secretary
	bnvadro@hotmail.com 

	12
	Côte d'Ivoire
	Mr Bakary Junior Bamba
	Attaché
	bambajunior@yahoo.fr 

	13
	Egypt
	Mr Bassel Ahmed
	First Secretary
	future321@hotmail.com 

	14
	European Union
	Mr. Georgios Kritikos
	First Secretary
	georgios.kritikos@consilium.europa.eu 

	15
	European Union
	Ms Jessica Siplet
	Assistant Attaché
	jessica.siplet@ec.europa.eu 

	16
	France
	Mr Maxime Godart
	Assistant
	Mascime.godart@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

	17
	Ghana
	Mr Anthony Kwasi Nyame- Baafi
	Minister
	Nyame_baafi@hotmail.com

	18
	Haiti
	Mr Jean-Claude Pierre
	Minister Counsellor
	mission.haiti@ties.itu.int 

	19
	Haiti
	Mr Henry-Claude Fleury
	First Secretary
	Henry.fleury@gmail.com 

	20
	Haiti
	Mr Pierre St Amour
	Counsellor
	pngsaintamour@hotmail.com 

	21
	Jordan
	Mr Fakhry Hazimeh
	Counsellor
	fhazimeh@jordanmission.ch 

	22
	Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
	Mr Emad Adham
	Counsellor
	saudiamission@bluewin.ch 

	23
	Korea
	Mr Hyun-keun
 Kim
	Research Fellow
	cocoman@unrisd.org 

	24
	Madagascar
	Mr Julien Rakotomalala
	Attaché
	julienrktml@yahoo.fr 

	25
	Mali
	Mr Kouyate Moussa
	First Counsellor
	moiseverckys@yahoo.fr 

	26
	Mexico
	Ms Judith Arrieta
	Counsellor
	jarrieta@sre.gob.mx 

	27
	Nigeria
	Ms Jolaade Orimoldye
	Counsellor
	joleno8@gmail.com 

	28
	Pakistan
	Mr Ahsan Nabeel
	Third Secretary
	ahsannabeel@yahoo.com 

	29
	Peru
	Ms Odette Zamalloa
	
	odettezamalloa@gmail.com 

	30
	Philippines
	Ms Elizabeth Te
	First Secretary
	Elizabeth_te2007@yahoo.com 

	31
	Sudan
	Mr Ali
Mohamed
	Second Secretary
	ali863@hotmail.com 

	32
	Switzerland
	Mr Max Wengawenga
	Consultant
	wengawenga@intracen.org 

	33
	Switzerland
	Mr Palilin Zambelongo
	Consultant-ITC
	zambelongo@intracen.org 

	34
	Tajikistan
	Mr Rustam Oymahmadov
	Third Secretary
	tajikistanmission@bluewin.ch 

	35
	UNCTAD
	Mr Alvaro Moreira
	Consultant
	Alvaro.moreira@unctad.org 

	36
	UNCTAD
	Ms Katharina Lima
	Consultant
	Katharina.lima.de.miranda@unctad.org 

	37
	United Arab Emirates 
	Ms Rita Sayah
	Coordinator
	Rita.sayah@mofr.gov.ae 

	38
	United Arab Emirates 
	Mr Badir Mousharrekh
	Commercial Attaché
	Badir.mousharrekh@mofr.gov.ae 

	39
	United States
	Ms Natasha Roberts
	Intern
	robertsn@state.gov 

	40
	United States
	Mr Eric Legallais
	Second Secretary
	legallaisej@state.gov 

	41
	UNRISD


	Ms Olive Cocoman
	Research analyst
	cocoman@unrisd.org 

	42
	Vietnam
	Ms Duy Le Minh Khuat
	Third Secretary
	kdlminh@gmail.com 


